No. C 69262

Due no later than Mar 31, 2015

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO CABLE TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
RONALD L. WILLIAMS

1015 WEST HAYS STREET

BOISE ID 83702

USA

RONALD L WILLIAMS
1015 W HAYS
BOISE 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT CORREEN STAUFFER 2305 WEST KATHLEEN AVE.
VICE PRESIDENT CHERYL GOETTSCH 2101 E. KARCHER RD
DIRECTOR CELYNDA ROACH 8400 WESPARK STREET
DIRECTOR MAURY LEE 201 WEST ALAMEDA AVE.
DIRECTOR FRANKIE PAFFILE PO BOX 876

TREASURER DEENA GIBBS PO BOX 8336

DIRECTOR RUSS YOUNG 261 EASTLAND DR.

DIRECTOR THEODORE CHESLEY 2305 WEST KATHLEEN AVENUE

City State Country
COEUR D' ALENE 1D USA
NAMPA D USA
BOISE D USA
POCATELLO D USA
LEWISTON ID USA
MOSCOW D USA
TWIN FALLS D USA
COEUR D'ALENE  ID USA

Postal Code
83815
83687
83704
83201
83501
83843
83301
83815

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 69262

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Ronald L. Williams
Name (type or print): Ronald L. Williams

Date: 01/27/2015
Title: Agent

Processed 01/27/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




