No. C 69262 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Mar 31, 2015 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO CABLE TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC. RONALD L. WILLIAMS 1015 WEST HAYS STREET BOISE ID 83702 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				RONALD L WILLIAMS 1015 W HAYS BOISE 83702			
				3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
1. Corporations: Enter N	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	r (optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
PRESIDENT	CORREEN STAUFFER		2305 WEST KATHLEEN AVE.	COEUR D' ALENE	ID	USA	83815
VICE PRESIDENT	CHERYL GOETTSCH		2101 E. KARCHER RD	NAMPA	ID	USA	83687
DIRECTOR	CELYNDA ROACH		8400 WESPARK STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83704
DIRECTOR	MAURY LEE		201 WEST ALAMEDA AVE.	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201
DIRECTOR	FRANKIE PAFFILE		PO BOX 876	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
TREASURER	DEENA GIBBS		PO BOX 8336	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843
DIRECTOR	RUSS YOUNG		261 EASTLAND DR.	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301
DIRECTOR	THEODORE	CHESLEY	2305 WEST KATHLEEN AVENUE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83815
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Ann		6. Annual Report	6. Annual Report must be signed.*				
ID		Signature: Ronald L. Williams			Date: 01/27/2015		
C 69262		Name (type or print): Ronald L. Williams			Title: Agent		
Processed 01/27/2015		* Flectronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original sign	anaturoc			